
 
 

Marine Institute - Ridge Road 
Emergency Warden Information 

 

Updated July 2022 

Warden Name 

Position (emergency 
building warden, 

floor warden 
building or 
alternate) 

Office 
Room 

Number Phone Number E-Mail 

Bernie Brockerville Floor Warden W3003B 7780308 Bernie.brockerville@mi.mun.ca 

Mark Santos  Floor Warden C2203F 778 0797 Mark.santos@mi.mun.ca 

Donald Haynes Floor Warden W3014A 778 0376 Donald.haynes@mi.mun.ca 

Dawn French Floor Warden 3rd floor E 778 0440 Dawn.french@mi.mun.ca 

Chris Batten Building Warden W2128 778 0467 Chris.batten@mi.mun.ca 

Tom Brown Floor Warden W1009 778 0336 Tom.brown@mi.mun.ca 

Victor Marsh   Floor Warden CMS 778 0315 Victor.march@mi.mun.ca 

Robert Brown Floor Warden   Robert.brown@mi.mun.ca 

John Hillier Floor Warden W1123 778 0691 John.hillier@mi.mun.ca 

Sarah Hiscock Floor Warden W2057 778 0455 Sarah.hiscock@mi.mun.ca 

Brian Quinn Floor Warden C2202H 778 0666 Brian.quinn@mi.mun.ca 

Jill Kavanagh  Floor Warden C2214G 778 0621 Jillian.kavanagh@mi.mun.ca 

Timothy Green Floor Warden Registration 778 0488 Timothy.green@mi.mun.ca 

Christopher Dawe Floor Warden W1015G 778 0383 Christopher.dawe@mi.mun.ca 

Paul Lamkin Floor Warden Receiving 778 0434 Paul.lampkin@mi.mun.ca 

Peter Brown Floor Warden W1015I 778 0537 Peter.brown@mi.mun.ca 

Julia Pohling Floor Warden Plant 778 0439 Julia.pohling@mi.mun.ca 

Ray Roche Floor Warden E1312A 778 0751 Ray.roche@mi.mun.ca 

Valerie Piercey  Floor Warden E1306D 778 0450 Valerie.piercey@mi.mun.ca 
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Judy Perry Floor Warden E1323 778 0563 Judy.perry@mi.mun.ca 

Susan Fudge Floor Warden CFER 778 0520 Susan.fudge@mi.mun.ca 

Robert Matchim Floor Warden E1312B 778 0622 Robert.matchim@mi.mun.ca 

Hope Taylor Floor Warden Cafeteria   Hope.taylor@mi.mun.ca 

Roger Rogers Floor Warden B1 778 0591 Roger.rogers@mi.mun.ca 

Paul Bishop Floor Warden W1004C 778 0614 Paul.bishop@mi.mun. 

Susan Knight Floor Warden R2308A 778 0461 Susan.knight@mi.mun.ca 

Fabian Lambert Alternate  W000B 778 0564 Fabian.lambert@mi.mun.ca 

Trevor Trahey Alternate  Placement 778 0596 Trevor.trahey@mi.mun.ca 

Melissa Rideout Alternate  CSAR 778 0521 Melissa.rideout@mi.mun.ca 

Bill Chislett Alternate  C3218C 778 0558 Bill.chislett@mi.mun.ca 

Nicole Strapp Alternate  3rd Floor HR 778 0397 Nicole.strapp@mi.mun.ca 

Joe Singleton Alternate  W2126 778 0604 Joe.singleton@mi.mun.ca 

Sandra Badcock  Alternate  SOF 778 0447 Sandra.badcock@mi.mun.ca 

Michelle Carroll Alternate  W2117 778 0539 Michelle.carroll@mi.mun.ca 

Trevor Pike Alternate  E2315 778 0489 Trevor.pike@mi.mun.ca 

Anne Bowden Alternate  Library  Anne.Bowden@mi.mun.ca 

Tracy Keeping Alternate  Executive  778 0474 Tracy.keeping@mi.mun.ca 

Tracy Granter Alternate  W1015K 757 0707 Tracy.granter@mi.mun.ca 
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Terry Noftle Alternate  NA 778 0692 Terry.noftall@mi.mun.ca 

Stephen King Alternate  CASD 778 0695 Stephen.king@mi.mun.ca 

Kim Snelgrove Alternate  W1039 778 0538 Kim.snelgrove@mi.mun.ca 

Shawn Fortune Alternate  E1308 778 0382 Shawn.fortune@mi.mun.ca 

Wade Hiscock  Alternate  CFER 778 0366 Wade.hiscock@mi.mun.ca 

Maria Whelan Alternate  Cafeteria  778 0420 Maria.whelan@mi.mun.ca 

Andy Dyke Alternate  FTS  Andy.dyke@mi.mun.ca 

 


